
36º CAMORFA 2021 Dia 2
Porto União - SC 26.10.2021

EXÉRCITO BRASILEIRO

3ºsg-Fn-Es Otacílio Francelino Dias
Junior (mb)
MARINHA DO BRASIL
Course : H21E(A)
Distance : 10400m (Climbing 230m)
Time : 1:17:59 (7'30"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 1ºsgt Ironir Alberto Ev (eb) 0:59:29
2. 3ºsgt Airton Jonas Fenske (eb) 1:04:02
3. 3ºsgt Douglas Da Silva Schmitz (eb) 1:06:27

1. 31 00:02:08 398m 5'22"/km
2. 67 00:11:33 00:13:41 1842m 6'16"/km
3. 69 00:01:31 00:15:12 267m 5'41"/km
4. 51 00:02:29 00:17:41 428m 5'48"/km
5. 71 00:01:10 00:18:51 233m 5'00"/km
6. 57 00:01:07 00:19:58 244m 4'35"/km
7. 59 00:02:12 00:22:10 351m 6'16"/km
8. 70 00:02:10 00:24:20 226m 9'35"/km
9. 67 00:01:55 00:26:15 176m 10'53"/km

10. 64 00:01:06 00:27:21 199m 5'32"/km
11. 56 00:03:16 00:30:37 517m 6'19"/km
12. 60 00:02:56 00:33:33 341m 8'36"/km
13. 61 00:01:49 00:35:22 161m 11'17"/km
14. 67 00:01:48 00:37:10 357m 5'03"/km
15. 42 00:06:45 00:43:55 840m 8'02"/km
16. 47 00:04:08 00:48:03 268m 15'25"/km
17. 50 00:01:17 00:49:20 235m 5'28"/km
18. 48 00:09:01 00:58:21 1066m 8'28"/km
19. 38 00:08:59 01:07:20 500m 17'58"/km
20. 55 00:02:40 01:10:00 377m 7'04"/km
21. 44 00:02:00 01:12:00 406m 4'56"/km
22. 35 00:02:34 01:14:34 376m 6'50"/km
23. 32 00:01:23 01:15:57 210m 6'35"/km
24. 33 00:01:22 01:17:19 189m 7'14"/km
25. 34 00:00:31 01:17:50 134m 3'51"/km
26. 999 00:00:09 01:17:59 88m 1'42"/km
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